
S.C.W.I.B.A COUNTY 

MATCH APPLICATION FORM 2024-2025 

 

 

 
Name …………………………………………………………. 
 
Address …………………………………………………………………………………......... 
 
…………………………………………………………………..Post Code …………………. 
 
Telephone No’s Home ………………………………..Mobile…………………………….. 
 
Email ………………………………………………….. 
 
Indoor Club…………………………………………..Preferred playing position ……… 
 
Any dietary requirements: 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 
 
DAY & DATE 

2024 

OPPONENTS VENUE START 

TIME 

 

REF RINKS Enter 
YES if 
applying 

Thurs 21st Nov Mixed Executive v WV Wey Valley 2.30 pm C1 6  

Sat 30th Nov SCWIBA President v  
Vice President 

Wey Valley 2.00 pm C2 6  

Thurs 12th Dec Sussex (CL) Horsham IBC 12.15 pm C3 6  

Wed 18th Dec SCWIBA President v  
SCIBA Vice President 

Wey Valley 2.30 pm C4 6  

2025 
Tues 11th Feb 

 
SCIBA Ex v SCWIBA Ex 

 
Wey Valley 

 
2.30 pm 

 
C5 

 
6 

 

Mon 17th Feb Hampshire (Friendly) 
 

Lodden Vale  
Basingstoke  

1.00 pm C6 6  

Thursday  
6th March 

Kent (CL) White Oak,  
Swanley 

12 pm C7 6  

Sun 9th March 
(Reserve Day Sat 
8th March) 

Ladies County Finals 
Day 

Wey Valley  All day  6 For 
info. 

Wed 12th March Mixed Executive v 
Egham 

Egham 2.15 pm C8 6  

Sun 16th March Mens County Finals Day Egham All day  6 For info 

Wed 2nd April SCWIBA Presidents Day Wey Valley 2.30 pm  6  

Sunday 13th April Berkshire (Friendly) Wey Valley 1.00 pm C9 6  

       

 

UNIFORM:  White Trousers/Shorts/Crops, County Shirt or white shirt and optional SCWIBA Gillet or 
Waistcoat 

  
Cost for the games will be £12 if a meal is provided.  Please note you will be asked to pay ONLY if you 
are selected to play. 
 
Please send this completed form to Marilyn Murphy, Match Secretary by Friday 18th October, 2024 
Electronically by email:  murphy593@outlook.com.  WhatsApp/Text Message: 07872 185275 
Post to:  9A Woodside, West Horsley, Surrey KT24 6NA 
 

mailto:murphy593@outlook.com

